HOLIDAY
Floater:
Independence Day:

BROCKPORT VILLAGE HALL
CLOSED THE FOLLOWING 15 DAYS

fiscal year June 1, 2015 — May 31, 2016

OBSERVED ON
Thursday, July 2, 2015
Friday, July 3, 2015

Floater:
Labor Day:

Friday, September 4, 2015
Monday, September 7, 2015

Columbus Day:

Monday, October 12, 2015

Veterans Day:.

Wednesday, November 11, 2015

Thanksgiving Day:

Day after Thanksgiving:

Thursday, November 26, 2015
Friday, November 27, 2015

Christmas Day:

Friday, December 25, 2015

New Year's Day:

Friday, January 1, 2016

Martin Luther King Day:

Monday, January 18, 2016

Presidents Day:

Monday, February 15, 2016

Good Friday:

Friday, March 25, 2016

Floater:
Memorial Day:

Friday, May 27, 2016
Monday, May 30, 2016




